Week Ending February 23, 2025

BOWLERO WEST END
Friday Night Coed
Shane Kennedy
Ken Dich

BOWLERO MECHANICSVILLE
Friday Night Mixed
Armand Scott

Hanover Major Mixed
Vickie Rengers

BowL AMERICA SHORT Pump
Short Pump Scratch
Trip Roberts

BowL AMERICA SOUTHWEST
Monday Nite Madness

Ryan Clawson
Andy Kubyako
Ben Ellis
Lauren Clawson
Jonas Frost
Bill Shiflett
Mike Semko
Roger Gilmore
Tommy Napier
Beamer Aloi
Joe Walker

Merchants Men’s
Joseph Clarke
Bill Shiflett
Ken Dich
John Rose
Robert Brownie
Brian Isham
Bruce Isphording
Phil Ledwon
Ben Ellis
Sentell Hill
Gavin Wainwright
CJ Halye
Mike Vick
Ed Valdiri
Ronny Walker
Kyle Murray
Jack Terrett

GAME

299

299

255

289

GAME

279
279
300
246

279
278
277
273

300, 279
278
276
278
287
279
279
279

SERIES

712
715

635

SERIES

803
764
740
668
742
717
702

826
787
767
760
752
727
724
701
758
757
738
728
722
711
710
706
706
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League Secretaries: Send your league’s high scores to scores@grushc.com.

High Score Criteria’s:

Men (Adult) 270+ Game 700+ Series
Women (Adult) 240+ Game 630+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 2 Games) 80+ Game 160+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 3 Games) 80+ Game 240+ Series
Youth (Bantams 8 yo and under) 100+ Game 300+ Series
Youth (Prep 9 - 11 yo) 150+ Game 425+ Series
Youth (Junior Boys 12 — 14 yo) 200+ Game 550+ Series
Youth (Junior Girls 12 — 14 yo) 175+ Game 475+ Series
Youth (Majors Boys 15 — 17 yo) 225+ Game 600+ Series
Youth (Majors Girls 15— 17 yo) 200+ Game 500+ Series

Split Conversions: 7-10 and 4,6, 7, 10
100+ Pins Over Average Game

140+ Pins Over Average Series
Triplicate

All Spare
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